
FICHA TÉCNICA

POWER BATTEN
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CATEGORIA
Luminária Sobrepor.

MATERIAL
Alumínio extrudado com difusor

em acrílico transparente e

lentes monocromáticas.

ACABAMENTO
Pintura eletrostática a pó.

sobrepor

CORES

Aberto 60°

300300300
450450450
600600600

Assimétrico

800800800

400400400
600600600

Difuso 90°

200200200

400400400
300300300

Elíp�ca 40°

750750750

450450450
600600600

300300300

Standard 60°

750750750

450450450
600600600

300300300

Simétrico

750750750

450450450
600600600

300300300

Extra Aberto 90°

800800800

400400400

600600600

Fechado 30°

800800800

160016001600
120012001200

200020002000
240024002400
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A ÚTDI ILV

50.000
HORAS


